
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S 630 FT FOR POB, CONT S 262.06 
FT, N 261.23 FT, W 1022.21 FT TO

CORBITT DORIS J
13296 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-5S-17-09493-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/21/2017 BC 6.16 61,600 0 0 61,600

STANDARD
3

318,377
12,900
61,600

392,877
172,811
220,066

HX HB VX VP 120,273
99,793

392,877
0

392,877

1562/2037 2/24/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORBITT DORIS J (ENH 

CORBITT CHRIS EUGEN

1552/703 10/07/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORBITT DORIS J (ENH 

CORBITT CHRIS EUGEN
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

LAND:1:1: JOINS 9493-007 TOTAL 6.16 AC

2004HX Base Yr

13296 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,880 112.7140 126.24 489,811 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 3410

BAS 2,418 100 2,418 198,411

FEP 156 80 125 10,257

FEP 348 80 278 22,812

FOP 138 30 41 3,364

FOP 200 30 60 4,923

FSP 112 40 45 3,693

SFB 992 80 794 65,153

UCP 594 20 119 9,765

4,958 3,880 318,377

SFB= W10 UCP= N27 W22 S27 E22$ W22 FOP= N6 W23S6 E23$ BAS=
W23 FEP= N6 W26 S6 E26$ W26 FEP= N12 W29 S12 E29$ W29 S31 E31
FOP= S10 E20 N10W20$ E47 N31$ S31 E32 N8 FSP= E7 N16 W7 S16$
N23$.

SFB

1022

31

32

8

23

UCP 27

22

27

22

FOP 6

23

6

23

BAS

232629

31

31
47

31

FEP 6

26

6

26

FEP 12

29

12

29

FOP10

20

10

20

FSP

7

16

7

16

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 9,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

12,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000


